
 
Fall 2021 Interdisciplinary Courses 1 

AAAS 
90069 ANT 200 1 Cultural Anthropology - link 
90070 ANT 200 2 Cultural Anthropology- link 
90072 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture - link 
90244 ARH 213 1 Arch of Egypt & Near East - link 
90715 ARH 340 1 Tpc:GlobalTrade AfricanTextile -link 
90040 CMC 105 1 Mindful Activism_CE 
90044 CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality -link 
90325 EDU 271 H1X School & Society - link 
90308 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE- link 
90205 ENG 222 1X MELit:African Amer Film & Lit-link 
90058 GBH 200 1 Intro to Public Health-link 
90248 HIS 120 2 DoD: Haitian Revolution - link 
90660 LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society - link 
90268 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty - link 
90150 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun - link 
90151 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun - link 
90137 SOC 111 1 Social Problems - link 
90147 SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations- link 
90623 THE 341 1 History of the Theatre I- link 
90566 RFLA 100C 01 Ethics and Social Justice- link 
90572 RFLA 200A 06 Peacebuilding Through Theatre- link 
90573 RFLA 200C 01 The Patient Experience- link 
90575 RFLA 200C 03 Identities & Conflict: 1960s- link 
90577 RFLA 200C 04 Black Lives Matter- link 
90591 RFLA 300 04 Practicing Social Justice_CE- link 
90594 RFLA 300 05 Racial Fictions- link 
90598 RFLA 300 09 Incarceration & Inequality- link 
90692 RFLA 300 11 Music & Politics in the Americas – link 
90693 RFLA 300 12 Music & Politics in the Americas - link 
 
AMST 
90069 ANT 200 1 Cultural Anthropology - link 
90325 EDU 271 H1X School & Society - link 
90308 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE- link 
90200 ENG 190 1X Txt/Contxt: Crime Stories – link 
90202 ENG 190 3X Txt/Contxt: Misfits and Outsiders - link 
90204 ENG 207 1X AMLitPre1900 Postmod – link 
90205 ENG 222 1X MELitAfrican Ameri Film & Lit - link 
90209 ENG 309 1X LitPre1900Realism/Naturalism – link 
90211 ENG 345 1X AmLit American Hauntings – link 
90212 ENG 345 H1X AmLit. American Drama - link 
90159 ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - link 
90161 ENV 395 1 Topic: Sustainable Cities - link 
90164 ENV 395 H1X Tpc:Everglades-Nature/History - link 
90699 HIS 120 1X DoD. The Great Depression in the US –- link 
90699 HIS 120 1X DoD. US History –- link 
90698 HIS 395 1 Topic: History of American Film – (topic) 
90442 MUS 335 1X  Rock Music in Time and Place - link 
90256 POL 160 1 Intro to American Politics - link 
90259 POL 160 2 Intro to American Politics -link 
90262 POL 343 The American Presidency - link 
90265 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the U.S. - link 
90594 RFLA 300 05 Racial Fictions -link 
90137 SOC 111 1 Social Problems- link - link 
90141 SOC 201 1 The Sociological Perspective -link 
90142 SOC 201 2 The Sociological Perspective -link 
90144 SOC 350 1 Class Inequality - link 
90147 SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations  - link 

 
 
ANT 
90058 GBH 200 1 Intro to Public Health-link 
ARCH 
90073 ANT 225 1 North American Archaeology - link 
90071 ANT 228 1 Intro to World Archaeology - link 
90244 ARH 213 1 Arch of Egypt & Near East - link 
 
ASIA 
90253 ASA 295 2 Topic: China in the 1980s (topic) 
90007 CHN 301 1 Advanced Chinese I     
90008 CHN 302 1 Advanced Chinese II    
90252 HIS 120 3 DoD: China in the 1980s -  link         
90250 HIS 165 1 Modern Japan - link 
90254 HIS 361 1X Contemporary China -link 
90235 REL 113 1 Asian Religions -core - link 
90558 REL 241 1 Buddhist Ethics - link  . 
90150 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun-  link  
90151 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun -  link    
 
CLS 
90244 ARH 213 1 Arch of Egypt & Near East- link 
90213 PHI 230 1 Greek Philosophy  - link   
 
FIL 
90043 CMC 310 H1X Media, Peace, and Justice_CE -link    
90698 HIS 395 1 Topic: History of American Film – (topic) 
90357 SPN 301 1 Adv Spanish through Lit&Film -link 
90578 RFLA 200H 01 Peace Through Film - link     
 
GBH 
90150 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun-link 
90151 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun-link 
90573 RFLA 200C 01 The Patient Experience - link 
 
INB 
90715 ARH 340 1 Tpc:GlobalTrade AfricanTextile-link     
90251 ASA 295 1 Topic: Modern Japan (topic) 
 
IR 
90069 ANT 200 1 Cultural Anthropology - link 
90072 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture  - link 
90251 ASA 295 1 Topic: Modern Japan (topic) 
90253 ASA 295 2 Topic: China in the 1980s (topic) 
90121 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective -link 
90122 ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective  -link   
90123 ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective -link    
90124 ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective -link 
90125 ECO 202 H2X Econ in Historical Perspective -link 
90126 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - link 
90129 ECO 303 1 Intermediate Microeconomics - link    
90130 ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics  - link   
90131 ECO 304 H1 Intermediate Macroeconomics  - link  
90132 ECO 310 H1X International Finance  -link 
90133 ECO 312 1 Alternative Econ Perspectives - link    
90135 ECO 351 H1X Economic Development  - link 
90685 SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer -link   
90359 SPN 322 2 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer -link    
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Fall 2021 Interdisciplinary Courses 2 

90362 SPN 348 1 Latin Amer Pop Culture - link 
90246 HIS 120 1 DoD: WWI - link 
90248 HIS 120 2 DoD: Haitian Revolution - link    
90252 HIS 120 3 DoD: China in the 1980s - link 
90699 HIS 120 1X DoD. The Great Depression in the US –- link 
90250 HIS 165 1 Modern Japan - link 
90249 HIS 355 1 Modern Latin American History - link 
90254 HIS 361 1X Contemporary China -link 
90660 LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society - link 
90255 POL 100 1 Intro to Comparative Politics - link   
90258 POL 100 2 Intro to Comparative Politics - link  
90264 POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - link 
90266 POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - link 
90268 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty-- link     
90257 POL 307 1 Islam and Politics   link 
90719 POL 315 1 Topic: Climate Change Politics - link 
90263 POL 317 1 Latin Amer & US in World Pol -link    
90267 POL 332 1 International Human Rights_CE - link  
90265 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the US  -link 
 
JWS 
90072 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture   - link    
90233 REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) -core-link 
90559 REL 219 1 Islam: History & Beliefs - link     
90560 REL 295 1 Topic: Comedy & Religion - link     
90234 REL 395 H1X Topic: Religion and Food - link 
90257 POL 307 1 Islam and Politics  link     
 
LACS 
90471 BUS 233 1 Micro & Macro Economics - link 
90472 BUS 233 2 Micro & Macro Economics   - link  
90474 BUS 233 3 Micro & Macro Economics   - link  
90475 BUS 233 4 Micro & Macro Economics- link 
90476 BUS 233 5 Micro & Macro Economics - link    
90473 BUS 233 H1X Micro & Macro Economics    - link 
90126 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - link     
90159 ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas  - link 
90357 SPN 301 1 Adv Spanish through Lit & Film -link 
90685 SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer -link    
90359 SPN 322 2 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer -link   
90363 SPN 344 1 CSI in Latin America   - link 
90362 SPN 348 1 Latin Amer Pop Culture - link     
90248 HIS 120 2 DoD: Haitian Revolution  link 
90249 HIS 355 1 Modern Latin American History  - link    
90263 POL 317 1 Latin Amer & US in World Pol   -link 
 
MENA 
90072 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture – core  - link 
90364 HBR 101 1 Elementary Hebrew  - link 
90559 REL 219 1 Islam: History & Beliefs- link   
90257 POL 307 1 Islam and Politics  link 
 
NSC 
90009 BCH 335 1 Biochemistry -link  
 
PPE 
90121 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective – core -link 
90122 ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective – core -link 
90123 ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective – core -link 

90124 ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective – core -link 
90125 ECO 202 H2X Econ in Historical Perspective – core -link 
90126 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - link 
90127 ECO 221 1 Statistics for Economics - link 
90128 ECO 242 H1X Economics, Media, Propaganda - link 
90130 ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics  - link  
90131 ECO 304 H1 Intermediate Macroeconomics   - link    
90132 ECO 310 H1X International Finance  -link 
90134 ECO 335 1 Public Economics – link 
90135 ECO 351 H1X Economic Development – link 
90136 ECO 381 1 Intro to Econmetrics – link 
90158 ENV 292 1 Political Econ of Envir Issues - link   
90159 ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - link 
90256 POL 160 1 Intro to American Politics - core -link     
90259 POL 160 2 Intro to American Politics – core -link 
90261 POL 240A 1 Quantitative Analysis - link 
90268 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty - link 
90265 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the US  -link   
90137 SOC 111 1 Social Problems  - link    
90147 SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations - link 
90597 RFLA 300 08 Body Liberation, Food Justice - link 
90598 RFLA 300 09 Incarceration & Inequality - link    
 
SDEV 
90158 ENV 292 1 Political Econ of Envir Issues – core-link 
90159 ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - link 
90164 ENV 395 H1X Tpc:Everglades-Nature  - link 
 
SI 
90042 CMC 300 1 Critical Frameworks - link 
90043 CMC 310 H1X Media, Peace, and Justice_CE -link     
90044 CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality -link 
90104 COM 285 1 Research Methods Comm – skills core -link 
90106 COM 285 H1X Research Methods Comm – skills core - link 
90151 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun link    
90152 SE 300 1 Law & Ethics-Social Innov&Entr - link 
90154 SE 320 1 Strategies for Changemakers_CE – skills core- link 
90137 SOC 111 1 Social Problems   - link   
90143 SOC 301 1 Methodology – skills core - link 
 
SWAG 
90072 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture  - link     
90040 CMC 105 1 Mindful Activism_CE     
90044 CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality-link     
90325 EDU 271 H1X School & Society  - link    
90233 REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament)  -link   
90267 POL 332 1 International Human Rights_CE - link 
90407 PSY 343 1 IS: Psych of Relationships- link 
90569 RFLA 200A 03 Women in Music - link 
90150 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun link 
90151 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun link 
90154 SE 320 1 Strategies for Changemakers_CE link 
90138 SOC 108 1 Self & Society - link 
90139 SOC 108 2 Self & Society  - link     
90145 SOC 346 1 Sexualities - link 
90695 SWAG 205 1X Intro to SWAG – core - link 
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https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=635&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=635&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://www.rollins.edu/rollins-foundations-liberal-arts/rfla-seminars/rfla-courses.html
https://www.rollins.edu/rollins-foundations-liberal-arts/rfla-seminars/rfla-courses.html
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=635&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=635&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=635&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=659&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=659&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=659&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=631&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=631&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?catoid=14&navoid=516
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=659&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=633&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=651&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=649&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=650&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=653&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=665&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter
https://catalog.rollins.edu/content.php?filter%5B27%5D=-1&filter%5B29%5D=&filter%5Bcourse_type%5D=655&filter%5Bkeyword%5D=&filter%5B32%5D=1&filter%5Bcpage%5D=1&cur_cat_oid=14&expand=&navoid=516&search_database=Filter

